
Borah, Apurba <aborah@usbr.gov>

May 15, 2013 Updated RA Interim Flow Recommendation

Rod Meade <rodmeade@gmail.com> Wed, May 15, 2013 at 11:26 AM
To: "Borah, Apurba K" <aborah@usbr.gov>, Michael Mitchener <mmitchener@usbr.gov>, Alicia Forsythe
<aforsythe@usbr.gov>
Cc: Bill Luce <wluce@friantwater.org>, MONTY SCHMITT <mschmitt@nrdc.org>, Scott McBain
<Scott@mcbaintrush.com>, Chuck Hanson <CHanson@hansonenv.com>, Rene Henery <rhenery@tu.org>, Mark
Tompkins <mtompkins@newfields.com>, "Ronald D. Jacobsma" <rjacobsma@friantwater.org>,
dwelch@cwdwater.com, John Netto <john_netto@fws.gov>, Gerald Hatler <ghatler@dfg.ca.gov>, Kevin Faulkenberry
<faulkenb@water.ca.gov>, Rhonda Reed <Rhonda.Reed@noaa.gov>

To all,

Thank you for your updated Allocation and Default Flow Schedule dated May 15, 2013.  I recommend that you
implement the May 15 Default Flow Schedule contained in your document.  I will continue to monitor precipitation
and runoff conditions and let you know if I see the need for future reconsideration of the Default Flow Schedule.  

Thank you for your consideration of this recommendation.

Rod

Rod Meade
SJRRP Restoration Administrator
1221 Torrey Pines Road
La Jolla, CA 92037
858.531.1705
rodmeade@gmail.com

https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=rodmeade@gmail.com

